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GLC-SX-MMD-PO SFP, 850nm, SX MMF 550m, 1000Base DDM E-Temp, Cisco GLC-SX-MMD Compatible Cisco 1G $ 26.67 6%
GLC-LH-SMD-PO SFP, 1310nm, LX SMF 10km, 1000Base DDM E-Temp, Cisco GLC-LH-SMD Compatible Cisco 1G $ 31.67 6%
GLC-EX-SMD-PO SFP, 1550nm, EX SMF 40km, 1000Base DDM, Cisco GLC-EX-SMD Compatible Cisco 1G $ 35.00 6%
GLC-ZX-SMD-PO SFP, 1550nm, ZX SMF 80km, 1000Base DDM E-Temp, Cisco GLC-ZX-SMD Compatible Cisco 1G $ 66.67 6%
GLC-TE-PO SFP RJ-45, Copper 100m, AutoNeg 10/100/1000M, SERDES, Cisco GLC-TE Compatible Cisco 1G $ 58.33 6%
SFP-10G-SR-PO SFP+, 850nm, SR MMF 300m, 10G DDM, Cisco SFP-10G-SR Compatible Cisco 10G $ 50.00 6%
SFP-10G-LR-PO SFP+, 1310nm, LR SMF 10km, 10G DDM, Cisco SFP-10G-LR Compatible Cisco 10G $ 58.33 6%
SFP-10G-ER-PO SFP+, 1550nm, ER SMF 40km, 10G DDM, Cisco SFP-10G-ER Compatible Cisco 10G $ 238.33 6%
SFP-10G-ZR-PO SFP+, 1550nm, ZR SMF 80km, 10G DDM, Cisco SFP-10G-ZR Compatible Cisco 10G $ 441.67 6%
SFP-10G-T-CO-PO SFP+, RJ-45, Copper 30m, 10GBase-T, Wirebale, Cisco SFP-10G-T-CO Compatible Cisco 10G $ 208.33 6%
SFP-25G-SR-S-PO SFP28, 850nm, SR MMF 100m, 25G DDM, Cisco SFP-25G-SR-S Compatible Cisco 25G $ 108.33 6%
SFP-25G-LR-S-PO SFP28, 1310nm, LR SMF 10km, 25G DDM, Cisco SFP-25G-LR-S Compatible Cisco 25G $ 125.00 6%
QSFP-40G-SR4-PO QSFP+, 850nm, SR4 MMF 100m, 40G DDM, Cisco QSFP-40G-SR4 Compatible Cisco 40G $ 108.33 6%
QSFP-40G-LR4-PO QSFP+, 1310nm, LR4 SMF 10km, 40G DDM, Cisco QSFP-40G-LR4 Compatible Cisco 40G $ 533.33 6%
QSFP-100G-SR4-S-PO QSFP28, 850nm, SR4 MMF 100m, 100G DDM, Cisco QSFP-100G-SR4-S Compatible Cisco 100G $ 200.00 6%
QSFP-100G-LR4-S-PO QSFP28, 1310nm, LR4 SMF 10km, 100G DDM, Cisco QSFP-100G-LR4-S Compatible Cisco 100G $ 825.00 6%
QSFP-100G-ER4-S-PO QSFP28, 1294-1310nm, ER4 40km, 100G DDM, Cisco QSFP-100G-ER4L-S Compatible Cisco 100G $ 3,000.00 6%
QSFP-100G-ZR4-S-PO QSFP28, 1310nm, ZR4 EML SMF 80km, 100G DDM, Cisco QSFP-100G-ZR4-S Compatible Cisco 100G $ 7,083.33 6%
QSFP-100G-CWDM4-5-PO QSFP28, 4 Channel Laser Driver CWDM4 (FEC), 1300nm, SMF 2km, 100G DDM, Cisco QSFP-100G-CWDM4-S Compatible Cisco 100G $ 543.33 6%
QDD-400G-LR4-S-PO QSFP56-DD, CMIS 4.0, 1310nm, LR4 SMF 10km, 400G DDM, Cisco QDD-400G-LR4-S Compatible Cisco 400G $ 2,708.33 6%
SFP-1G-SX-PO SFP, 850nm, SX MMF 550m, 1000Base DDM, Arista SFP-1G-SX Compatible Arista 1G $ 26.67 6%
SFP-1G-LX-PO SFP, 1310nm, LX SMF 10km, 1000Base DDM, Arista SFP-1G-LX Compatible Arista 1G $ 31.67 6%
SFP-1G-EX-PO SFP, 1310nm, EX SMF 40km, 1000Base DDM, Arista Compatible Arista 1G $ 35.00 6%
SFP-1G-EX-80-PO SFP, 1550nm, ZX SMF 80km, 1000Base DDM, Arista SFP-1G-EX-80 Compatible Arista 1G $ 66.67 6%
SFP-1G-T-PO SFP, RJ-45, TM Copper 100m, AutoNeg 10/100/1000M, Brassbale, Arista Compatible Arista 1G $ 58.33 6%
SFP-10G-SR-AR-PO SFP+, 850nm, SR MMF 300m, 10G DDM, Arista SFP-10G-SR Compatible Arista 10G $ 50.00 6%
SFP-10G-LR-AR-PO SFP+, 1310nm, LR SMF 10km, 10G DDM, Arista SFP-10G-LR Compatible Arista 10G $ 58.33 6%
SFP-10G-ER-AR-PO SFP+, 1550nm, ER SMF 40km, 10G DDM, Arista SFP-10G-ER Compatible Arista 10G $ 238.33 6%
SFP-10G-ZR-AR-PO SFP+, 1550nm, ZR SMF 80km, 10G DDM, Arista SFP-10G-ZR Compatible Arista 10G $ 441.67 6%
SFP-10G-T-PO SFP+, RJ-45, Copper 30m, 10GBase-T, Wirebale, Arista SFP-10G-T Compatible Arista 10G $ 208.33 6%
SFP-25G-SR-PO SFP28, 850nm, SR MMF 100m, 25G DDM, Arista SFP-25G-SR Compatible Arista 25G $ 108.33 6%
SFP-25G-LR-PO SFP28, 1310nm, LR SMF 10km, 25G DDM, Arista SFP-25G-LR_Compatible Arista 25G $ 125.00 6%
QSFP-40G-SR4-AR-PO QSFP+, 850nm, SR4 MMF 100m, 40G DDM, Arista QSFP-40G-SR4 Compatible Arista 40G $ 108.33 6%
QSFP-40G-LR4-AR-PO QSFP+, 1310nm, LR4 SMF 10km, 40G DDM, Arista QSFP-40G-LR4 Compatible Arista 40G $ 533.33 6%
QSFP-100G-SR4-AR-PO QSFP28, 850nm, SR4 MMF 100m, 100G DDM, Arista QSFP-100G-SR4 Compatible Arista 100G $ 200.00 6%
QSFP-100G-LR4-AR-PO QSFP28, 1310nm, LR4 SMF 10km, 100G DDM, Arista QSFP-100G-LR4 Compatible Arista 100G $ 825.00 6%
QSFP-100G-ZR4-AR-PO QSFP28, 1310nm, ZR4 EML SMF 80km with FEC, 100G DDM, Arista QSFP-100G-ZR4-AR Compatible Arista 100G $ 7,083.33 6%
QSFP-100G-CWDM4-PO QSFP28, 4 Channel Laser Driver CWDM4 (FEC), 1310nm, SMF 2km, 100G DDM, Arista QSFP-100G-CWDM4 Compatible Arista 100G $ 543.33 6%
QSFP-100G-SRBD-PO QSFP28, Duplex BiDi 850nm, SR MMF, 100m OM4, 100G DDM , Arista QSFP-100G-SRBD Compatible Arista 100G $ 1,916.67 6%
QDD-400G-LR4-AR-PO QSFP-DD, 1310nm, LR4 SMF 10km, 400G DDM, Arista QDD-400G-LR4 Compatible Arista 100G $ 2,708.33 6%
SFP-1GE-SX-PO SFP, 850nm, SX MMF 550m, 1000Base DDM, Juniper SFP-1GE-SX Compatible Juniper 1G $ 26.67 6%
SFP-1GE-LX-PO SFP, 1310nm, LX SMF 10km, 1000Base DDM, Juniper SFP-1GE-LX Compatible Juniper 1G $ 31.67 6%
EX-SFP-1GE-LX40K-1550-PO SFP, 1550nm, EX SMF 40km, 1000Base DDM, Juniper EX-SFP-1GE-LX40K Compatible Juniper 1G $ 35.00 6%
EX-SFP-1GE-LH-PO SFP, 1550nm, ZX SMF 80km, 1000Base DDM, Juniper EX-SFP-1GE-LH Compatible Juniper 1G $ 66.67 6%
SFP-1GE-T-PO SFP, RJ-45, TM Copper 100m, AutoNeg 10/100/1000M, Juniper SFP-1GE-T Compatible Juniper 1G $ 58.33 6%
EX-SFP-10GE-SR-PO SFP+, 850nm, SR MMF 300m, 10G DDM, Juniper EX-SFP-10GE-SR Compatible Juniper 10G $ 50.00 6%
EX-SFP-10GE-LR-PO SFP+, 1310nm, LR SMF 10km, 10G DDM, Juniper EX-SFP-10GE-LR Compatible Juniper 106 $ 58.33 6%
EX-SFP-10GE-ER-PO SFP+, 1550nm, ER SMF 40km, 10G DDM, Juniper EX-SFP-10GE-ER Compatible Juniper 106 $ 238.33 6%
EX-SFP-10GE-ZR-PO SFP+, 1550nm, ZR SMF 80km, 10G DDM, Juniper EX-SFP-10GE-ZR Compatible Juniper 10G $ 441.67 6%
EX-SFP-10GE-T-PO SFP+, RJ-45, Copper 30m, 10GBase-T, Wirebale, Juniper Compatible Juniper 10G S 208.33 6%
JNP-SFP-25G-SR-PO SFP28, 850nm, SR MMF 100m, 25G DDM, Juniper JNP-SFP-25G-SR Compatible Juniper 25G $ 108.33 6%
JNP-SFP-25G-LR-PO SFP28, 1310nm, LR SMF 10km, 25G DDM, Juniper JNP-SFP-25G-LR Compatible Juniper 25G $ 125.00 6%
QFX-QSFP-40G-SR4-PO QSFP+, 850nm, SR4 MMF 100m, 40G DDM, Optical Power Monitoring, Juniper QFX-QSFP-40GE-SR4 Compatible Juniper 40G S 108.33 6%
QFX-QSFP-40G-LR4-PO QSFP+, 1310nm, LR4 SMF 10km, 40G DDM, Juniper QFX-QSFP-40G-LR4 Compatible Juniper 40G $ 533.33 6%
JNP-QSFP-100G-SR4-PO QSFP28, 850nm, SR4 MMF 100m, 100G DDM, Juniper JNP-QSFP-100G-SR4 Compatible Juniper 100G $ 200.00 6%
JNP-QSFP-100G-LR4-PO QSFP28, 1310nm, LR4 SMF 10km, 100G DDM, Juniper JNP-QSFP-100G-LR4 Compatible Juniper 100G $ 825.00 6%
JNP-QSFP-100G-ER4-PO QSFP28, 1294-1310nm, ER4 SMF 40km, 100G DDM, Juniper QSFP-100G-ER4 Compatible Juniper 100G $ 3,000.00 6%
JNP-QSFP-100G-ZR4-PO QSFP28, 1310nm, ZR4 EML SMF 80km with FEC, 100G DDM, Juniper JNP-QSFP-100G-ZR4 Compatible Juniper 100G $ 7,083.33 6%
JNP-QSFP-100G-CWDM-PO QSFP28, 4 Channel Laser Driver CWDM4 (FEC), 1310nm, SMF 2km, 100G DDM, Juniper JNP-QSFP-100G-CWDM Compatible Juniper 100G $ 543.33 6%
QDD-400G-LR4-10-PO QSFP-DD, 1310nm, LR4 SMF 10km, 400G DDM, Juniper QDD-400G-LR4-10 Compatible Juniper 400G $ 2,708.33 6%
3HE00027AA-PO SFP, 850nm, SX MMF 550m, 1000Base DDM, Alcatel 3HE00027AA Compatible Alcatel 1G S 26.67 6%
3HE00028AA-PO SFP, 1310nm, LX SMF 10km, 1000Base DDM, Alcatel 3HE00028AA Compatible Alcatel 1G $ 31.67 6%
3HE00867AA-PO SFP, 1310nm, EX SMF 40km, 1000Base DDM, Alcatel 3HEO0867AA Compatible Alcatel 1G $ 35.00 6%
3HE00029AA-PO SFP, 1550nm, ZX SMF 80km, 1000Base DDM, Alcatel 3HEO0029AA Compatible Alcatel 1G S 66.67 6%
3HE00062AA-PO SFP, RJ-45, TM Copper 100m, AutoNeg 10/100/1000M, Alcatel 7x50 3HEO0062AA Compatible Alcatel 1G S 58.33 6%
3HE04824AA-PO SFP+, 850nm, SR MMF 300m, 10G DDM, Alcatel 3HE04824AA Compatible Alcatel 106 $ 50.00 6%
3HE11216AA-PO SFP+, 1310nm, LR SMF 10km, 10G DDM, Alcatel 7x50 3HE11216AA Compatible Alcatel 10G $ 58.33 6%
3HEO5036AA-PO SFP+, 1550nm, ER SMF 40km, 10G DDM, Alcatel 3HEO5036AA Compatible Alcatel 106 $ 238.33 6%
3HEO5894AA-PO SFP+, 1550nm, ZR SMF 80km, 10G DDM, Alcatel 3HE05894AA Compatible Alcatel 106 $ 441.67 6%
SFP-10G-T-AL7X-PO SFP+, RJ-45, Copper 30m, 10GBase-T, Wirebale, Alcatel SFP-10G-T-AL Compatible Alcatel 10G S 208.33 6%
3HE14834AA-PO SFP28, 850nm, SR MMF 100m, 25G DDM, Alcatel 3HE14834AA Compatible Alcatel 25G $ 108.33 6%
3HE14835AA-I-PO SFP28, 1310nm, LR SMF 10km, 25G DDM |-Temp, Alcatel 7x50 3HE14835AA Compatible Alcatel 25G $ 150.00 6%
3HE07928AA-PO QSFP+, 850nm, SR4 MMF 100m, 40G DDM, Alcatel 7x50 3HE07928AA Compatible Alcatel 40G $ 108.33 6%
3HE06485AA-PO QSFP+, 1310nm, LR4 SMF 10km, 40G DDM, Alcatel 3HE06485AA Compatible Alcatel 40G $ 533.33 6%
3HE10551AA-PO QSFP28, 850nm, SR4 MMF 100m, 100G DDM, Alcatel 3HE10551AA Compatible Alcatel 100G $ 200.00 6%
3HE10550AA-PO QSFP28, 1310nm, LR4 SMF 10km, 100G DDM, Alcatel 3HE10550AA Compatible Alcatel 100G $ 825.00 6%
3HE16558AA-I-PO QSFP28, 1310nm, ZR4 SMF 80km with FEC, 100G DDM,|-Temp, Alcatel 7x50 3HE16558AA Compatible Alcatel 100G $ 7,166.67 6%
3HE10551AA-CWDM4-PO QSFP28, 4 Channel Laser Driver CWDM4 (FEC), 1310nm, SMF 2km, 100G DDM, Alcatel 3HE10551AA Compatible Alcatel 100G $ 543.33 6%
1184561P3-PO SFP, 850nm, SX MMF 550m, 1000Base DDM, Adtran 1184561P3 Compatible Adtran 1G $ 26.67 6%
1184561PG1-PO SFP, 1310nm, LX SMF 10km, 1000Base DDM, Adtran 1184561PG1 Compatible Adtran 16 $ 31.67 6%
1442340G1-PO SFP, 1310nm, EX SMF 40km, 1000Base DDM, Adtran 1442340G1 Compatible Adtran 1G $ 35.00 6%
1184562PG5-PO SFP, 1550nm, ZX SMF 80km, 1000Base DDM, Adtran 1184562PG5 Compatible Adtran 1G $ 66.67 6%
1142300G1-PO SFP, RJ-45, TM Copper 100m, AutoNeg 10/100/1000M, Adtran 1142300G1 Compatible Adtran 1G $ 58.33 6%
1442401G1-C-PO SFP+, 850nm, SR MMF 300m, 10G DDM, Adtran 1442401G1 Compatible Adtran 106 $ 50.00 6%
1442420G1-PO SFP+, 1310nm, LR SMF 10km, 10G DDM, Adtran 1442420G1 Compatible Adtran 10G $ 58.33 6%
1442440G1-PO SFP+, 1550nm, ER SMF 40km, 10G DDM, Adtran 1442440G1 Compatible Adtran 10G $ 238.33 6%
1442480G1C-PO SFP+, 1550nm, ZR SMF 80km, 10G DDM, Adtran 1442480G1C Compatible Adtran 106 $ 441.67 6%
1442301F1C-PO SFP+, RJ-45, Copper 30m, 10GBase-T, Wirebale, Adtran 1442301F1C Compatible Adtran 106 $ 208.33 6%
1445510F2C-PO QSFP28, 1310nm, LR4 SMF 10km, 100G DDM, Adtran 1445510F2C Compatible Adtran 100G $ 825.00 6%
J4858A-PO SFP, 850nm, SX MMF 550m, 1000Base DDM, HP J4858A Compatible HP 1G $ 26.67 6%
J4859A-PO SFP, 1310nm, LX SMF 10km, 1000Base DDM, HP J4859A Compatible HP 1G $ 31.67 6%
J9150A-PO SFP+, 850nm, SR MMF 300m, 10G DDM, HP J9150A Compatible HP 106 $ 63.33 6%
J9151D-PO SFP+, 1310nm, LR SMF 10km, 10G DDM, Raw Part Coded as J9151A, HPP J9151D C HP 10G $ 80.00 6%
JL486A-PO SFP28, 1310nm, LR SMF 10km, 25G DDM, HPP JL486A Compatible HP 25G $ 125.00 6%




JH231A-PO

QSFP+, 850nm, SR4 MMF 100m, 40G DDM, HPE JH231A Compatible HP 40G $ 108.33 6%
JH232A-PO QSFP+, 1310nm, LR4 SMF 10km, 40G DDM, HP JH232A Compatible HP 40G $ 533.33 6%
JL310A-PO QSFP28, 1310nm, LR4 SMF 10km, 100G DDM, HPP JL310A Compatible HP 100G $ 825.00 6%
MFM1T02A-SR-PO SFP+, 850nm, SR MMF 300m, 10G DDM, Mellanox MFM1T02A-SR Compatible Mellanox 10G $ 50.00 6%
MFM1T02A-LR-PO SFP+, 1310nm, LR SMF 10km, 10G DDM, Mellanox MFM1T02A-LR Compatible Mellanox 10G $ 58.33 6%




